## **NEWS LETTER**



July 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2023

Dear Members of the Press,

CYBIRD Co., Ltd.

# CYBIRD Co., Ltd Produced NFT Project: IKÉMEN COLLECTION Art Revealed! ~Limited Edition NFT Free Mints~

CYBIRD Co., Ltd. (Headquarters: Shibuya Tokyo, President and CEO: Tadashi Motojima, hereinafter "CYBIRD") produced NFT project IKÉMEN COLLECTION: Blooming Garden's special artwork was unveiled on July 1st at Anime Expo 2023, the biggest anime event in North America.



The illustrator for this art, RIZ3 (<a href="https://twitter.com/Riz3al97">https://twitter.com/Riz3al97</a>), has created diverse and attractive male characters with flower themes. Owning this gorgeous art will bring radiance into your daily life.

# IKÉMEN COLLECTION: Blooming Garden -The Beginning- Free Mints!

To celebrate the reveal of the artwork, Free Mints (Free NFT) are now available for a limited time only.

Place: <a href="https://ikemen-collection.net/oe/">https://ikemen-collection.net/oe/</a>

Dates: July 1st (Sat) 9 am until July 8th (Sat) 11:59

pm PST

Cost: Free

\* Gas fee required

\* Issued via ETH Chain





### **NEWS LETTER**

#### **IKÉMEN COLLECTION Details:**

Official Twitter: https://twitter.com/ikemen\_collect\_

Official Site: https://ikemen-collection.net

#### **IKÉMEN COLLECTION Concept:**

Brighten Your Day

For joy and enchantment, Color your days with a world of beauty

IKÉMEN COLLECTION - A piece of treasure, just for you

#### **■ About CYBIRD**

CYBIRD was founded in 1998, at the dawn of the mobile Internet in Japan. Since then, we have been providing entertainment content services centered on mobile, always keeping an eye on changes in the market environment and the evolution of technology. Currently, the company offers a variety of games/contents, including the "Ikémen Series," a romance game that boasts a cumulative total of more than 40 million members worldwide, as well as merchandise, 2.5-dimensional stage shows, online lotteries, IP quizzes, and other services.

- Company Name : CYBIRD Co., Ltd. (https://www.cybird.co.jp/)
- HQ: 10-1 Sarugakucho Shibuya Tokyo, Japan
- Representative : President and CEO Tadashi Motojima
- Established : September 1998

【Contact】

CYBIRD

press@cybird.co.jp

<sup>\*</sup>The company names and product names/service names mentioned are trademarks or registered trademarks of each company.